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PERSOHEL BRTA
Student Nume
Student Bumber
Date of Birth

“>

: Bazgarinao, Junvic Banda
07-1-00405

Juns= Lo, 1988

L

Flace of Birth ¢ Baybay, Leyte

Sex :+ Male

Religion : Roman Catholic

Citlzenship : Filipino

Parani/ Suousa + Vicente Bagarinao

Address : Brogy. Marcos, Bavbay City, Leyte
Tel. No./Cell. No.

Suardian E

-

Address/Cell, Mo,

PRELIRINARY EBUBRTION

Elementavy : San Agustin Elementary School Year 2002
Bavbay, Leyte
igh Scheot : Bunga National High School Year 2006
Baybay, Leyte
Entvance Form 137-A
Credential : Bunga National High School
Baybay, Leyte
BRADING SYSTEM
RATIIHG ¢ EQUIVALENT INGICATION
1.C0 97-100 Exceilent
1.25 94-96 Highly Outstanding
1.50 91-93 Very Good
2.00 85-87 Very Satisfactory
2.25 82-84 Satisfactory
2.50 _7’9-81 Fair
2.75 7 6-_78 g
3 22 Failure
5.00 BELOW 75
S - Satistactaory Inc - Incomplete
1) - Unsatisiactory Drp - Dropped

Au - Audit (No credit)

: i F 1 Al i of 18 hours in @ semester. Three hours of
One collegiate unit of credit is one hour lecture or recttation each week or a tola, .

laboratory sxgork. draiting, or a shop work each weekor 2 tozal of 54 hours a semester are regarded as equivalent also tz one
unit of creait.

The semestral average of a student is computed by muitiplying the number of unis/asiy\ed to a course by the grade
earned and the product divided by the total units earned for the semester.
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VISAYAS STATE UNTVERSITY (VSu), Visca, Baybay, Leyte

07-1-00402

(lourse No.

- a8 e

Biol 11
Chem 11
ENGL 11
Marh 11
pPSYC 11
Sser 13
PhyEdll
NSTP 11r

Biol 11
Engl 12
Matn 12
PHILO1Z
ScSc 15
Coci 11
Phykdl2
NSTP 12r

Bicl 11
CAEM 20
BENGL 21
1L 11
HOM 11
Soci 11
PhyrEdl3 -

AGEX132
BIOL 22
poin 21
I 12
35 27
Zool Z1
Phybdld

REMARKS
DATE ISSUED :
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VISAYAS STATE

(Formerly Visayas State Co
Main Campus

Visca, Baybay, Leyto 65214
Philippines

: Bagarimao, Junvic pande
Bachelor of Animal Sclence {BAS)
Descriptive Title
Pirst Semester, SY 2007-2008
GENERAL BTOLOGY
GENERAL CHEMISTRY I
COMMUNTCATION SKILLS I
COLLEGE ALGEBRA
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
SOCIO-ECONOMIC SYSTEMS
PHYSICAL FITNESS AND GYMNRSTICS
RESERVE OQOFFICERS TRAINING CORPS (ROTC)
Second Semester, SY 2067-2008
GENERAL BlOLOGY
COMMUNICATION SKILLS IX
PLANE TRIGONOMETRY
CONTEMPORARY PRILOSORPHICAL VHOUGHTS
PUTL. HISTORY, GOVERNMENT & CONSTLTOTTON
GENERAL SOCIOLOGY
RECREATIONAL GAMES, RHYTMIC ACTIVITIES & DANCE
RESERVE OFFICERS TRAINING CORPS (ROTC)
First Semester, SY 2008-2003
GENERAL BIOLGGY
GENERAL CHEMISTRY IT
TNTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE
SINING NG PAKIKIPAGTALASTASAN AT RETORIEA
TNTRODUCTION TO HUOMANITIES
(GENERAL SOCIOLOGY
TEnM SPORTS
Seccnd Semester, SY 2008-2009
PRIN., METHCDS & STRATEGIES IN EXTENSION
PRINCIPLES OF GENETICS
GENERAL BOTANY
PANITLKANG FILIPING
FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SC1ENCE
GENRERAL Z00LOGY
INDIVIDUAL-DUAL SPORTS

~

POR EMPLOYMENT
February 6, 2012

llege of Agriculture and Leyte State University)

Grade

e v

5.00
3.00
2.50
74 STAD
2.00
3.00
2.00
2.00

5.00
2.50
INC

2.50
3.00
5.00
1.50
2.50

2.75
3.00
2.00
2ila
1.25
3.00
2.00

3.00
2510
5.C0
INC

5.00
3.060
INT
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